Resultatliste treningsstevne 8.juli 2015

G-13
Heat 1:

Didrik Grgm
G-13

Didrik Grgm
G-13

Didrik Grgm

X, 4.80(+1.2), 4.85(+0,3), 4.74(+0,9), X, X

G-14
Viktor Andresen
Magnus Skolt
G-14
Eirik Fredriksen
G-14

Viktor Andresen
4.59(0,0), 4.48(-0,4), X(+1,3), 4.30(0,0), 4.44(+0,3)

G-14

Magnus Skolt

100m
Vind: +2,4

Fredrikstad IF

200m
Vind: +1,7
Fredrikstad IF

Lengde (satssone)

Fredrikstad IF

100m

Vind: +2,4

Fredrikstad IF
Moss IL

800m

Moss IL

Lengde

Fredrikstad IF

Spyd, 500 gr

Moss IL

12,44

26,00

4,85

14,21
14,64

2.30.77

4,59

29,86



G-16

G-16

G-16

G-16

Atcha Prometta

Magnus A. Knarvik

Magnus A. Knarvik

Atcha Prometta

Vebjgrn @stlie

Atcha Prometta

100m
Vind: +2,4

Moss IL
Moss IL

200m
Vind: +1,7
Moss IL
Moss IL

800m

Moss IL

Lengde

Moss IL

5.31(0,0), 5.32(+0,2), 5.53(+1,1), 5.77(+0,1), 5.87(0,0), 5.64(0,0)

G-17

G-18/19

J-13

J-13

Bendik Hansen

Eric Pedersen
2,60(X,0), 2,80(X,X,X)

Hanna Oksmo
Amanda Knutsen

Johanne Skovly

800m

Moss IL

Stav

Moss IL

100m
Vind: +1,7
Fredrikstad IF
Fredrikstad IF

Fredrikstad IF

200m

12,01
12,03

24,34
24,50

2,10,23

5,87

2,06,52

2,60

14,22
14,60
14,75



Vind: +1,4

Hanna Oksmo Fredrikstad IF 30,49

Johanne Skovly Fredrikstad IF 31,00
J-13 Lengde (satssone)

Johanne Skovly Fredrikstad IF
3.90(0,0), 3.74(+2,0), 3.43(+1,1), 3.99(+0,6),X,X 3,99

Amanda Knutsen Fredrikstad IF
3.81(+1,9), 3.88(-0,1), 3.83(+0,4), 3.88(+0,8), 3.76(+0,9), X(+0,3) 3,88

Hanna Oksmo Fredrikstad IF
3.64(+0,1),X(+1,6), X(+1,9),X(+0,6),X,X 3,64
J-13 Spyd 400g

Hanna Oksmo Fredrikstad IF 23,90

Amanda Knutsen Fredrikstad IF 20,99
J-14 100m

Vind: +1,7

Astrid Skiri Refsdal Moss IL 13,50

Selma Strgm-Jensen Moss IL 14,85
J-14 200m

Vind: +1,4

Astrid Skiri Refsdal Moss IL 27,85
J-14 Stav

Astrid Skiri Refsdal Moss IL
1.80(0), 1.90(0), 2.00(X,0), 2.10(X,0), 2.20(X,X,X) 2,10
J-14 Lengde

Selma Strgm-Jensen Moss IL
3.87,(+0,3), 3.98(0,0), 4.06(+1,4), 4.01(0,0) 4,06
J-15 800m

Sirianne Carlsen Rymoen Moss IL 2,36,37



